Vihta &Vasta Open Tulokset

1 Leg
2 Kag
3 Tawg
4 SHG
5 Leg
6 Gpi
7 Tawg
8 Tg

9 Kag

Lahimmaksi lippua Niko Marttinen 112 cm

Hannu Lehtela

Olli Kaenniemi
Markku Nuto

Ismo Stenberg
Markku Kontra
Timo Kaenniemi
litu Nuto

Juha Matti Lahtinen
Niko Marttinen

hcp
13,8
221
221
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221

Slope
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